Bladder Accumulators
Industrial (Legacy)
207 bar to 420 bar range
Bladder Accumulators
207, 310, 345 & 420 bar
HY10-4008-DS/UK
Features and Dimensions
Design Features and Benefits

207, 310, 345 & 420 bar
HY10-4008-DS/UK
How to Order Bladder Accumulators
Litres Bladder
material
Bladder
stem/ gas
valve
Shell and
fluid port
Design
Number/
Approval
Maximum
working
pressure
Code Bladder Material
0 Nitrile standard
1 Butyl
2 Low temperature nitrile
3 Low permeability nitrile
6 Viton
8 High temperature nitrile
Code Bladder Stem/Gas Valve
OB-O3 4-37L 54L
OA 5/8” UNF/1/4” BSPM 7/8” UNF/1/4” BSPM M50 x 1.5 / 1/4” BSPM
9A 5/8” UNF/302-32 7/8” UNF/302-32 M50 x 1.5  / 302-32
Code Shell and Fluid Port
00 Oil service
02 Low/medium corrosive service
03 Underground mining - water service
04 Underground mining - oil service
Note: For other assembly options contact Parker Olaer
Code
Maximum Working
Pressure
20 207 bar
31 310 bar
34 345 bar
35 350 bar
42 420 bar (10-54L only)
Code
Design Standard/
Authority Approval
1 Lloyds/CE
Parker Hannifin
Accumulator Cooler Division Europe
Sandycroft, UK
3
Code Volume
OB 0.16
OF 0.6
011 1
03 2.5
04 4
10 10
20 20
28 28
37 37
54 54
Nominal
Capacity